

Local Public Agency: NA
 County: DeKalb
 Section: Peace Road Bike Path
 Estimate: 92,428.50

Date: 2-Apr-15
 Time: 10:00am
 Appropriation: Local

Name of Bidder: Address of Bidder:	Builders Paving, LLC	Curran Contracting Company	Martin & Company Excavating
	4413 Roosevelt Road, Suite 108 Hillside, IL 60162	286 Memorial Court Crystal Lake, IL 60014	P.O. Box 443 Oregon, IL 61061

Proposal Guarantee: Terms:			
Approved Engineer's Estimate			

Attended By: William Meagher/Steve Chery

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	SOP	Pound	765	1.0000	\$ 765.00	2.20000	\$ 1,683.00	0.0100	\$ 7.65	1.0000	\$ 765.00
	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal-Butt Joint		SqYd	60	10.0000	\$ 600.00	60.00000	\$ 3,600.00	13.0000	\$ 780.00	22.0000	\$ 1,320.00
	HMA Surface Course, Mix "C", N50	SOP	Ton	1071	66.0000	\$ 70,686.00	100.00000	\$ 107,100.00	63.5000	\$ 68,008.50	92.0000	\$ 98,532.00
	Detectable Warnings	POP	Ton	140	30.0000	\$ 4,200.00	20.00000	\$ 2,800.00	21.0000	\$ 2,940.00	40.0000	\$ 5,600.00
	PCC Sidewalk, 5 inch		Ton	350	6.7500	\$ 2,362.50	20.00000	\$ 7,000.00	10.0000	\$ 3,500.00	8.8000	\$ 3,080.00
	Pavement Removal		Ton	39	15.0000	\$ 585.00	65.00000	\$ 2,535.00	80.0000	\$ 3,120.00	12.0000	\$ 468.00
	Aggregate Shoulders	SOP	Ft	294	45.0000	\$ 13,230.00	40.00000	\$ 11,760.00	35.0000	\$ 10,290.00	34.0000	\$ 9,996.00
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Total Bid:							As Read:	136,478.00	88,646.15	119,761.00		
							As Calculated:	136,478.00	88,646.15	119,761.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Local Public Agency: NA Date: 2-Apr-15
 County: DeKalb Time: 10:00am
 Section: Peace Road Bike Path Appropriation: Local
 Estimate: 92,428.50

Name of Bidder: Address of Bidder:	Peter Baker & Son Co.	Rock Road Companies, Inc.	
	1349 Rockland Road	P.O. Box 1818	
	Lake Bluff, IL 60044	Janesville, WI 53547	

Proposal Guarantee: Terms:			
Approved Engineer's Estimate			

Attended By: William Meagher/Steve Chery

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Estimate		Bidder 1		Bidder 2		Bidder 3	
					Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	SOP	Pound	765	1.0000	\$ 765.00	1.00000	\$ 765.00		\$ -		\$ -
	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal-Butt Joint		SqYd	60	10.0000	\$ 600.00	54.73000	\$ 3,283.80		\$ -		\$ -
	HMA Surface Course, Mix "C", N50	SOP	Ton	1071	66.0000	\$ 70,686.00	85.35000	\$ 91,409.85		\$ -		\$ -
	Detectable Warnings	POP	Ton	140	30.0000	\$ 4,200.00	20.50000	\$ 2,870.00		\$ -		\$ -
	PCC Sidewalk, 5 inch		Ton	350	6.7500	\$ 2,362.50	9.94000	\$ 3,479.00		\$ -		\$ -
	Pavement Removal		Ton	39	15.0000	\$ 585.00	80.34000	\$ 3,133.26		\$ -		\$ -
	Aggregate Shoulders	SOP	Ft	294	45.0000	\$ 13,230.00	45.00000	\$ 13,230.00		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Total Bid:								118,170.91		-		-
								As Read:	118,170.91			
								As Calculated:	118,170.91			-